BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 185 WOMEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 117 NIELSEN Agnete
2 106 Empty lane
3 101 Empty lane

4 105 Empty lane

5 116 SONDERGAARD Emilie

6 113 CHRISTENSEN Ellen
7 114 Empty lane
8 109 HYIDAM Karen

107 POSER Anja
108 TRUDSLEV Frida

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CRAFT ;:-

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024
SUN PM 15:00
KLUB RESULTAT
KKKL 24:45:335
+0:00.000
24:49:370
+0:04.035
24:52:940
+0:07.605
25:07:281
+0:21.946
VKKC 25:15:612
+0:30.277
361 26:49:202
+2:03.867
27:39:600
+2:54.265
KKK 28:19:832
+3:34.497
LVKB
OKK
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