

RACE 185 WOMEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN PM 15:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	117	NIELSEN Agnete	KKKL	24:45:335 +0:00.000
2	106	Empty lane		24:49:370 +0:04.035
3	101	Empty lane		24:52:940 +0:07.605
4	105	Empty lane		25:07:281 +0:21.946
5	116	SØNDERGAARD Emilie	VKKC	25:15:612 +0:30.277
6	113	CHRISTENSEN Ellen	361	26:49:202 +2:03.867
7	114	Empty lane		27:39:600 +2:54.265
8	109	HØJDAM Karen	KKK	28:19:832 +3:34.497
	107	POSER Anja	LVKB	
	108	TRUDSLEV Frida	OKK	